UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
TDA7088                                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 8
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD                                 QW-R110-016,b
FM RECEIVER CIRCUIT FOR
BATTERY SUPPLY
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC TDA7088 is a FM receiver circuit for battery
supply, it is generally used in, Mechanical tuning, Search
tuning and AM application, etc.
  FEATURES
* Low Power supply voltage
* Protection for Power supply polarity
* Halogen Free
SOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
TDA7088L-S16-R TDA7088G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
TDA7088L-S16-T TDA7088G-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
TDA7088L-S16-R
(1) Packing Type
(2) Package Type
(3) Halogen Free
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube
(2) S16: SOP-16
(3) L: Lead Free, G: Halogen Free
TDA7088                                                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                           QW-R108-015,b
 PIN CONFIGURATIONS
 PIN DESCRIPTION